
PRESENTATION:

500 ml, 1 Ltr, 5 Ltr & 25 Ltr

A product of:

All we need is a healthy world

BIOCHEM PHARMA
LG-113, Xth Central Mall, Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali (W),
Mumbai 400067, Maharashtra, (INDIA). Ph: +91 22 3513 1576 / 77,
Email : info@biochempharma.in, Web: www.biochempharma.in

Digestive Multiple Enzymes
specially blended for use in

Poultry & Animal feeds

COMPOSITION

Each 1 Ltr contains: 
Cellulase
Phytase
Protease
Lipase
Pectinase
Xylanase
Amylase
Beta-Glucosidase
Alpha-Glucosidase
Arabinase
Excipients

100000000 IU
500 FTU

400000 IU
6500 IU

30000 IU
1500000 IU

250000 IU
10000 IU
10000 IU

7000 IU
Q.S.
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USAGE & ADMINISTRATION

Layers
Breeders
Broilers
Ducks/ Turkeys

For Aquaculture: 
1 Ltr / hectare of pond  every 15 days 

2 ml/ 3 L of drinking water
2 ml/ 3 L of drinking water

1.5 ml/ 3 L of drinking water
2.5-3 ml/ 2 L of drinking water

  ......................................................
     ...................................................
   .................................................
               ...................................

Store in a cool dry place protected from sunlight.
0Below 30 C 

STORAGE

BENEFITS IN POULTRY

Helps in gaining higher metabolizable energy.
Increases the availability of nutrients, which 
contribute to improved animal performance.
Improves feed conversion ratio. 
Improves essential amino acids digestibility.
Helps in reducing gut viscosity and less water consumption.
Improves litter conditions by increasing the dry matter content 
of manure.

BENEFITS IN AQUA

Increases availability of nutrients .
Enhances growth rate.
Increases absorption of nutrients during digestion.
Assists in the survival and thriving of fish in
the larval stage.
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