Digestive Multiple Enzymes specially blended for use in Poultry & Animal feeds



#### **COMPOSITION**

Each 1 Ltr contains:	
Cellulase	100000000 IU
Phytase	500 FTU
Protease	400000 IU
Lipase	6500 IU
Pectinase	
Xylanase	1500000 IU
Amylase	
Beta-Glucosidase	10000 IU
Alpha-Glucosidase	10000 IU
Arabinase	7000 IU
Excipients	Q.S.

# **BENEFITS IN POULTRY**

- Helps in gaining higher metabolizable energy.
- Increases the availability of nutrients, which contribute to improved animal performance.
- Improves feed conversion ratio.
- Improves essential amino acids digestibility.
- Helps in reducing gut viscosity and less water consumption.
- Improves litter conditions by increasing the dry matter content of manure.

# **BENEFITS IN AQUA**

- Increases availability of nutrients .
- Enhances growth rate.
- Increases absorption of nutrients during digestion.
- Assists in the survival and thriving of fish in the larval stage.

### **USAGE & ADMINISTRATION**

Layers	2 ml/ 3 L of drinking water
	2 ml/ 3 L of drinking water
	1.5 ml/ 3 L of drinking water
	2.5-3 ml/ 2 L of drinking water

### For Aquaculture:

1 Ltr / hectare of pond every 15 days

#### **STORAGE**

Store in a cool dry place protected from sunlight. Below 30°C

### PRESENTATION:

500 ml, 1 Ltr, 5 Ltr & 25 Ltr

A product of:





## **BIOCHEM PHARMA**

LG-113, Xth Central Mall, Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali (W), Mumbai 400067, Maharashtra, (INDIA). Ph: +91 22 3513 1576 / 77, Email: info@biochempharma.in, Web: www.biochempharma.in

